PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE

Working Together,
Changing Lives

Grandview

\ — ——)

— - —

_ W -
ROUTE 200
Yakima, Wapato, Toppenish, Zillah, Granger, Sunnyside, Grandview, Prosser

- == ===—=_——=—SSSS i}

No cost to the general public, donations accepted
Monday - Friday (excluding holidays)

YAKIMA TO PROSSER PROSSER TO YAKIMA

Bus Stop M,',V,l,-—.fng Aftﬂ_'f-,',f,on Evne,ln-i':]g Bus Stop Mg,l!r;fng Aft’evnl'r-afmn Ev'\enn;i’:rg
¥:a':1"s’i‘t"cEnter 730AM | 1242PM | 4:07PM o Conter 1000AM | — | 615PM
}’::ee:tazional Market 75SAM |, 106PM | 4:33PM \‘/svr.;:%‘gsz;aegv gi}::le 105AM | — T
Toppenish B11AM | 122PM | 4:48PM Wi A 1020AM | —— —
'fig;?)t Dome Park n Ride '_" _- 0T P éi%?':‘ay;'ii’%%s 1036AM | 217PM -
g';al\?z ;;dio Station 8:31AM | 1:37PM | 5:15PM il:?gnlyggﬁoo dHealth 1042 AM | 2:29PM _—
z:?g?t:g:ﬁood Health 8:51 AM — - %?\?l? ‘F!%:\dio Station 1057 A - T
Eit:s\gy's::’c:)eds S06AM | 202PM | 540PM %;Ia!:tt Dome Park n Ride TT2AM | — o
ﬁ:?l?f 3 il Mart 922AM | —- | 556PM Toppenish 11:22AM | 258PM | —
%ﬁg‘é‘gﬁmfj i';ec\’/v 2%19 %27 AM - 5:59 PM Ivnv?epr::::ional Market 140 AM ) 3:16 PM T

Prosser : . Yakima : X .
Transit Center 939AM | — | &11PM Transit Center 1200PM | 3:37PM | 7:14PM

Funded by WSDOT. People For People ensures that all programs and services provided do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national
origin, in accordance with the Title Vi of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you believe you have been subjected to discrimination under Title VI, you may
file a complaint by completing, signing, and submitting the agency’s Title VI Complaint Form. This service meets the American’s With Disabilities Act
requirements. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to persons with disabilities by calling 509-248-6726 TTY711.

R O . T

509-457-1111 Connecting Services

Dial 2-1-1 to learn more. Ben-Franklin Transit 509-735-5100

Pahto Public Passage 509-865-5121 ext. 4753
Yakima Transit 509-575-6175

www.pfp.org
Effective October 30, 2023



Yakima

Parker 07

PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE
_y Zillah
Working Together, : )
Changing Lives : E_-_ \ - ; | nyslde
Harrah Gr.ar:ngr» | \I ‘ ™
=i - Grandview Prosser
N a
L e
et

WORK EXPRESS ROUTE 202

Yakima, Zillah, Granger, Su

nnyside, Grandview, Prosser

No cost to the general public, donations accepted
Monday - Friday (excluding holidays)

AFTERNOON RUN

Bus Stop De-;;iar:‘teure Bus Stop De%aniteure

oser | Embonere [ 1
Grandview Bleyhis 6:30 AM Grandview Bleyhls 4:30PM
Sunnyside Exit 69 Shell 6:42 AM Sunnyside Exit 69 Shell 4:42 PM
Granger Conoco 6:58 AM Granger Conoco 4:58 PM
Zillah Shell Sun Mart 7:03 AM Zillah Shell Sun Mart 5:03PM
Yakima Yakima Transit Center 7:52 AM Yakima Yakima Transit Center 5:44 PM
Zillah Shell Sun Mart 8:21 AM Zillah Shell Sun Mart 6:13 PM
Granger Conoco 8:33 AM Granger Conoco 6:25 PM
Sunnyside Exit 69 Shell 8:49 AM Sunnyside Exit 69 Shell 6:41 PM
Grandview Bleyhls 9:10 AM Grandview Bleyhls 6:54 PM
Prosser E)((:i:’ ﬁitI:;HR( ::ﬁ: IY:Veir:e 9:22 AM Exit 82 Park n Ride Wine

i Country Rd & Mercer f0o P

Funded by WSDOT. People For People ensures that all programs and services provided do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national
origin, in accordance with the Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you believe you have been subjected to discrimination under Title VI, you may
file a complaint by completing, signing, and submitting the agency’s Title VI Complaint Form. This service meets the American’s With Disabilities Act
requirements. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to persons with disabilities by calling 509-248-6726 TTY711.

I | = -

509-457-1111
Dial 2-1-1 to learn more.

www.pfp.org
Effective September 11, 2020

Connecting Services
Ben-Franklin Transit 509-735-5100

Pahto Public Passage 509-865-5121 ext. 4753
Yakima Transit 509-575-6175




CBHA Lonnell N \
p

W Highway 26

PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE

Working Together,
Changing Lives

Moses Lake
Multimodal Transit
Center

Richland Medical
Center PSC

Richland

e e

ROUTE 102

Othello, Connell, Mesa, Tri-Cities

No cost to the general public, donations accepted
MONDAY - FRIDAY (excluding holidays)

MOSES LAKE/OTHELLO/TRI-CITIES TRI-CITIES TO OTHELLO

Moses Lake ® Pasco
:30 AM . y

Multimodel Transit Center s 1050 Lourdes Medical Center 1:30 PM 4:00 PM
Warden " Kennewick

10:55 AM . i
Police Station NS Trios Women's & Children's Hospital 145 R 415PM
Othello Kennewick
Columbia Basin Health Assoc. 8:15AM 11:25AM WorkSource Columbia Basin 2:00PM 4:30PM
Connell Kennewick (BFT Transfer) y .
Columbia Basin Health Assoc. 8:50 AM 12:00 PM Three Rivers Transit Center 2:05PM 4:35PM
Mesa Richland
JC's Grocery & Deli o hs Richland Medical Center Z20PM 4:50 PM
Pasco : y Mesa * #]
Lourdes Medical Center 9:35 AM {ZASIFM JC's Grocery & Deli . RS
Kennewick . ] Connell
Trios Women's & Children's Hospital S50 AM 1:00 PM Columbia Basin Health Assoc. *“RS *RS
Kennewick Othello
WorkSource Columbia Basin s 115PM Columbia Basin Health Assoc. *RS *RS
Kennewick (BFT Transfer) Moses Lake N N
Three Rivers Transit Center 10:10AM 1:20 PM Multimodal Transit Center. NS =
Schiang 10:25 AM 1:35 PM S
Richland Medical Center H : Fund.ed t?y \_NSDOT. People I.:or People ensures that all programs and services p.rowded do

not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national origin, in accordance with the Title

*RS- Requested Stop | *NS- No Service
Additional stops available upon request

—— - ——

800-851-4204 ext. 555
509-765-9249

Vi of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you believe you have been subjected to discrimination

under Title VI, you may file a complaint by completing, signing, and submitting the
agency’s Title VI Complaint Form. This service meets the American’s With Disabilities Act
requirements. Auxillary aids and services are available upon request to persons with

disabilities by calling 509-248-6726 TTY711.

Connecting Services
Ben-Franklin Transit (BFT) 509-735-5100




7/11/24, 6:18 AM

ALW
wMC
VTC
cBC
TOU
ULA
BUR
ISM
PTC
PSC

SW Washington State Schedule Bus Service - GrapeLine.us

WESTBOUND - Walla Wallla to Pasco

Walla Walla Airport*
Whitman College*
Valley Transit
College Place*
Touchet*

Wallula*

Burbank*

Pasco Intermodal
Pasco Transit

Pasco (Tri-Cities) Airport

https://grapeline.us/travel-center/schedule/

6:16A*
6:20A*
6:25A
6:35A*
6:55A*
7:10A*
7:30A
7:40A
7:50A

11:45A*
11:50A*
11:55A
12:05P*
12:25P*
12:40P*
12:50P*
1:00P
1:10P
1:20P

5:15P*
5:20P*
5:25P
5:35P*
5:55P*
6:10P*
6:20P*
6:30P
6:40P
6:50P

i



7/11/24, 8:19 AM

PTC
ISM
PSC
BUR
ULA
TOU
CBC
VTC
WMC
ALW

SW Washington State Schedule Bus Service - GrapeLine.us

EASTBOUND - Pasco to Walla Walla

Pasco Transit 9:45A

Pasco Intermodal (Greyhound & Amtrak) 9:55A

Pasco (Tri-Cities) Airport* "~ 10:05A*
Burbank* 10:12A*
Wallula* 10:23A*
Touchet* 10:40A*
College Place* 11:00A**
Valley Transit 11:10A

Whitman College* 11:16A*
Walla Walla Airport* 11:25A*

https://grapeline.us/travel-center/schedule/

3:00P
3:10P
3:25P*
3:32P*
3:43P*
4:00P*
4:20P**
4:30P
4:35P
4:40P

8:55P

9:15P

9:05P*
9:22P*
9:33P*
9:50P*

10:10P**

10:15P
10:20P
10:25P

7



